GERALD R.BARBER

P.O. BOX 292 TAX ASSESSOR
CANTON, MS 39046-0292 MADISON COUNTY

KENT HAWKINS. C.M.S., MAE
CHIEF DEPUTY

January 9, 2014

To: Cynthia Parker
From: Gerald Barber
Re: Parcel 71F-24C-035

Homestead deleted in error 2012
Brian Wynter

The Homestead Exemption for this parcel was deleted in error for 2012.

Please re-instate homestead for 2012.

TRUE VALUE ASSESSED VALUE
222,150 22,215

MILLAGE
.10776

H/E

AMT PAID

REFUND AMT

Upon approval by board send copy to Kay Pace, Tax Collector

CANTON: (601) 859-1921

FAX: (601)859-2899

RIDGELAND: (601) 856-1796

FAX: (601) 856-1855

IN STATE: 1-800-428-0584 EXT 1921

AMT DUE
2,393.89

- 300.00
2,093.89
3,590.89

1,497.00



