

P.O. BOX 292 CANTON, MS 39046-0292 KENT HAWKINS. C.M.S., MAE CHIEF DEPUTY

CANTON: (601) 859-1921 FAX: (601) 859-2899

RIDGELAND: (601) 856-1796

FAX: (601) 856-1855

IN STATE: 1-800-428-0584 EXT: 1921

January 9, 2014

To:

Cynthia Parker

From: Gerald Barber

Re:

Parcel 71F-24C-035

Homestead deleted in error 2012

**Brian Wynter** 

The Homestead Exemption for this parcel was deleted in error for 2012. Please re-instate homestead for 2012.

TRUE VALUE 222,150	ASSESSED VALUE 22,215	MILLAGE .10776	AMT DUE 2,393.89
		H/E	- 300.00
			2,093.89
		AMT PAID	3,590.89
		REFUND AMT	1,497.00

Upon approval by board send copy to Kay Pace, Tax Collector